

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Diamond Vogel Acquires Aerosol Manufacturing Facility in Menomonee Falls, WI

Orange City, IA - April 5, 2023 - Diamond Vogel, a manufacturer of high-quality paint and coatings, is pleased to announce it has closed on the acquisition of N92 Menomonee Falls, LLC, a subsidiary of The Sherwin-Williams Company. Based in Menomonee Falls, WI, the business has approximately 100 employees and manufactures color-match touch-up paint, custom aerosol, and other specialty coatings. The portfolio includes products under well-known brands such as Precision Color, Quest, Raabe, Zolatone, and Z-Line.

Acquiring this manufacturing facility allows Diamond Vogel to accelerate their aerosol growth strategy, and the Menomonee Falls team's expertise in aerosol manufacturing adds depth and breadth to Diamond Vogel's already existing aerosol manufacturing capabilities.

"We are genuinely excited to welcome the Menomonee Falls team to the Diamond Vogel family," said Jeff Powell, President and CEO of Diamond Vogel. "This facility provides us with a turnkey solution poised to continue delivering high-quality aerosol products. In addition, we are excited to add their wealth of manufacturing knowledge and long history of superior customer service to our organization."

Customers can expect a seamless transition and will continue to receive the same high-quality service and support they have come to expect.

Diamond Vogel will integrate the Menomonee Falls business into its organization over the coming months, and all employees will be retained. The purchase price of the business is not being disclosed. Grace Matthews advised The Sherwin-Williams Company on this transaction.

About Diamond Vogel

Diamond Vogel is a manufacturer of high-quality paint and coatings based in Orange City, Iowa. Founded in 1926, Diamond Vogel provides coating solutions to the industrial, architectural, industrial wood, aerosol, traffic, and toll manufacturing markets. For more information about Diamond Vogel, visit their website at diamondvogel.com.

###

Contact:
Matt Ferring
Director of Corporate Marketing
Diamond Vogel
(712) 737-3390
info@diamondvogel.com

Architectural • Industrial • Automotive • Industrial Wood • Aerosol • Traffic

6465-DV